preliminary
preliminary
iC-PT...H Encoder blue® Series
6-CH. PHASED ARRAY OPTO ENCODERS
Rev A3, Page 1/11
FEATURES
♦ For code discs of ∅33 mm: iC-PT3320H, 3348H, 3325H
♦ Compact, high resolution incremental encoder ICs with up to

Rev A3, Page 11/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PTnnnnH 32-pin optoQFN,
5 mm x 5 mm,
0.9 mm thickness
RoHS compliant
nnnn = device version iC-PTnnnnH oQFN32-5x5
Encoder blue® devices iC-PT3320H oQFN32-5x5
iC-PT3348H oQFN32-5x5
iC-PT3325H oQFN32-5x5
Code Disc film disc 0.18 mm nn = design number
aa = diameter
xxxx = AB pulse count ID
u = UVW pulse count ID
PTnnHFS aa-xxxx_u
for Encoder blue® devices PT04HFS 33-2000_4
PT17HFS 33-2048_4
PT05HFS 33-2500_4
Evaluation Kit Kit with Scanner Module
IC273 (61 mm x 64 mm),
LED Module IC274 and
Code Disc
nnnn = device version iC-PTnnnn EVAL IC273
Illumination Blue LED module
(28 mm x 29 mm)
assembled with iC-TL46
(460 nm)
iC-TL46 EVAL IC274
Mother Board Adapter PCB
(80 mm x 110 mm)
incl. ribbon cable iC277 EVAL IC277
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners